Pos

a U1~ W N

~N

9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Num
165
509
451
290
523
149

27
142

335
86
40

132

479
361
53
38
151

13

445

461

181
12

175
150

447
52
22

572

342

145

330
570
206

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

Atleta

ALINE PIMENTA MARTINS

PATRICIA TRINDADE GOMES FERREIRA
SARA MAIA GOMES

FLAVIA GISELE DA SILVA

LINDAIANE DA ROCHA SILVA MIRANDA
DARLIANE BRITO

CLAUDIA GONCALVES
I[VONE LIMA DE SOUZA

MONICA SOUZA GUIMARAES
LUCIANA APARECIDA DE MORAIS
CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA VERONICA

LILIANE FERREIRA

LIDIANE CRISTINA ESTEVAM
ANA LUIZA SANTOS DE SOUZA
VANIA ANDRELINA DA SILVA
KELLY LIMA

MARYA EDUARDA QUEIROZ DOS
SANTOS

DEYNA ETIENE ASSIS TOLEDO
LAURA ELISA CAMPIDELI PIMENTA
ADILAINE DE FATIMA VIEIRA

LILLIAN FERNANDA DIAS TEIXEIRA
FRADE

MARCIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES
EVILA BRITO

VIVIANE RODRIGUES MAIA TESSARI
ALINE EFIGENIA DA SILVA

ALINE REIS

ANA PAULA FERNANDES

ANDREA CAVALIERI BASTOS

JOANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

CAMILA HOTT NUNES SENA
SUENNE DA SILVA LIMA FARID
ANA MARIA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01

5KM
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Idd.

40
35
32
33
23
38

50
41

36
47
30
37

41
42
32
53
32

20

41
34
34
37

48
36

41
32
41
43
58
43

34
40
51

FEM

Faixa
F3140
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F3140

F4150
F4150

F3140
F4150
F2130
F3140

F4150
F4150
F3140
F5160
F3140

F1620

F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140

F4150
F3140

F4150
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F4150

F3140
F3140
F5160

F.E

00 N O O = v B, B~ 0 b w = W N N

O

10

10

11

11
12

C.

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

HB RUNNING

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE
ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

ITT AVANTE
ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:19:33
00:20:00
00:20:18
00:21:11
00:21:32
00:21:43

00:21:44
00:21:57

00:22:06
00:22:13
00:22:48
00:22:57

00:23:21
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:54
00:24:00

00:24:20

00:24:22
00:24:25
00:24:28
00:24:32

00:24:40
00:24:46

00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:23
00:25:32
00:25:42

00:26:10
00:26:12
00:26:16



34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68

69

187
476
318
166
468

299
254
72
379
247
450
305
306
98
10
528

16
475

574
61
478
198
454
49
303
33
249
378
31

246
297
64
396
88
131

138

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

FABIANA APARECIDA AMARO
PAULIANA CORREIA DA SILVA DUTRA
MIRENE ALICE DE AQUINO COSTA
RAFAELA DOS SANTOS REIS FERREIRA

MARIANA GUMES VIEIRA RODRIGUES
DE ALMEIDA

LUANA ALVES DO CARMO

JESSICA PEREIRA DA SILVA

KARLA CRISTINA DAS DORES
GABRIELA FERNANDA LOREDO CRUZ
LUDMILA FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA
NATHALIA DE TOLEDO LOPES

ANA PAULA GOMES PEREIRA
SILVANIA LUIZ TEIXEIRA

JULIANA DE JESUS MOREIRA

JU COELHO

VANUZA SOUZA FERNANDES
GONCALVES

RAQUEL ZULEIGA DE MAGALHAES

SABRINA RODRIGUES BRITO DE
OLIVEIRA

CINTIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

LUCIANA BRAGA COSTA COELHO
FLAVIA RITA DA PAZ TORRES JOSAFA
KATIA DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSELI FERNANDES DE JESUS
SIMONIA APARECIDA DOS REIS SILVA
LETICIA FERREIRA

MARIA AUXILIADORA ROSA DOS REIS
MAIRA ALMEIDA ROSA

RAIARA ALLI CARNEIRO

JUSCILENE APARECIDA NONATO DOS
REIS

ESTHER MARINHO SILVA COELHO
ELINE NUNES CARRARO

JANAINA MARTINS NAZARIO
ROSILENE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MAYRA MOTTA COSTA

KEKE ALMEIDA

MARIA MARGARETE ALVES PEREIRA
BRAGA

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01

5KM
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40
34
40
29
33

26
28
43
21
32
40
31
29
34
41
31

49
35

39
40
43
48
52
53
25
52
23
27
43

23
35
29
46
26
41

54

FEM

F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F3140

F2130
F2130
F4150
F2130
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F3140
F4150
F3140

F4150
F3140

F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F5160
F2130
F5160
F2130
F2130
F4150

F2130
F3140
F2130
F4150
F2130
F4150

F5160

13
14
15

16

12

17
18
19

20
13
21

14
22

10
25
11
18
12
19

ITA RUNNERS

SUCESSO RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

ITT AVANTE

ITT AVANTE

HB RUNNING

HB RUNNING

ITT AVANTE

RUN A RACE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:26:18
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:46
00:26:55

00:26:56
00:26:56
00:26:56
00:26:59
00:26:59
00:27:15
00:27:18
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:21
00:27:25

00:27:31
00:28:09

00:28:13
00:28:13
00:28:17
00:28:20
00:28:35
00:28:54
00:28:58
00:29:21
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:30

00:29:31
00:29:34
00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:45
00:29:47

00:29:51



70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102

103
104

163
553
294

547

341
87
76

167

225
90

271

336

448
42

513

325
470
397

419
99
118
115
416

340
195
426
390
404
339
364
541

91
147

207
350

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

KELLY DALILLA RODRIGUES SILVA
MAYARA CRISTINA MARQUES

ANDRESA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
COTTA

SIMONE CORDEIRO PEIXOTO
CARVALHO

ARIANE NERES PEREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSELI APARECIDA DAS DORES SILVA
LUCIANA DA SILVA LEITE JUNIOR
DAMIANA LEAO SILVA VIDIGAL
RAFAELA DE MATOS COSTA

GLICIA VERONICA

LUANA MOREIRA SILVA

ADRIANA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA GOMES
RITA APARECIDA BRAGA

FRANCIANE CONCEICAO DA ROCHA
RIBEIRO

CLEONICE MANJA
RITA DE CASSIA SILVA COSTA

HELENA CRISTIANA FRADE DE FREITAS
ROCHA

MARCILENE DA SILVA

MARIA DAS DORES NUNES RODRIGUES
LETICIA PEREIRA CAMPOS

JOVITA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA

CAMILA MIRANDA PIMENTA
CAMISASSA DINIZ

ISABELLA CANCADO BRAGA

NAYARA CRISTINE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
JUCILENE DA SILVA

MARIA CLARA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
NEUZA DA ROCHA PINTO E CASTRO
NELZERINA SILVA LECOQUE

JAQUELINE SABINO MARINHO

EDMARA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
MOREIRA

TANNER MARA SIQUEIRA PACHECO
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA

LAURENTINA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
TARSIA ALVES MENDONCA

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01
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44
33
30

40

32
52
46
52
35
34
38
26
59
31
47

38
44
23

42
45
33
44
27

35
37
41
22
44
66
47
43

40
37

65
43

FEM

F4150
F3140
F2130

F3140

F3140
F5160
F4150
F5160
F3140
F3140
F3140
F2130
F5160
F3140
F4150

F3140
F4150
F2130

F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F2130

F3140
F3140
F4150
F2130
F4150
F6170
F4150
F4150

F3140
F3140

F6170
F4150

20
26
13

27

28

21

29
30
31
14
10
32
22

33
23
15

24
25
34
26
16

35
36
27
17
28

29
30

37
38

31

RUN A RACE
ITA RUNNERS

RUN A RACE

ITT AVANTE

SUCESSO RUNNERS
VOANDO BAIXO
VOANDO BAIXO

RUN A RACE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:29:57
00:30:02
00:30:03

00:30:12

00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:30:39
00:30:42
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:48

00:30:49
00:30:49
00:30:50

00:30:52
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:07
00:31:09

00:31:18
00:31:18
00:31:25
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:45

00:31:47
00:31:53

00:32:01
00:32:06



105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142

508
199

406
300
381
243
66
185
564
407
434
193
212
252
122
74
258
304
280
512
298
244
101
19
403
95

83
238
39
412
535
289
108
421
348
146

462
549

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

RAFAELA ROCHA

FRANCILENE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
SOUZA

LUCELIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA E SILVA
LARISSA REGINA BRAGA ALVES
JUSSARA APARECIDA BRAGA

HELOISA CRISTINA FRANCA CAVALLIERI
LORRAINE ESTEFANI PEREIRA

LIVIA MARIA DE AGUIAR ALVES
CIBELE LUIZA DA COSTA SILVA

REJANE LUISA DE PAULA FREITAS
JULIANA BARBOSA CRUZ

ANA CAROLINA DE ASSIS

ANELISSA BASTOS DE AQUINO
RAQUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA ROCHA
POLYANE MENDANHA GOIS

ANA PAULA ANDRADE SOUZA ALMEIDA
LUDMILA PERRY DE OLIVEIRA SABIA
ANDREIA ALVES RODRIGUES
ADRIANA FARID RAHME

DIRCINHA PEREIRA MORAIS SILVA
PAMELA CRISTINA GONCALVES SOSA
EUNICE VIEIRA BRAGA GOUVEIA
ANDREZA FERREIRA

SONIA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
TASSIA TATIANE PONTES PEREIRA

ELIZANGELA CRISTINA DE PAULA
DONATO

GLACE KELLY TADEU DAS MERCES SILVA
FABRICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

CRISTIANE RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA IVANILDA FERREIRA PAIXAO
VANESSA GOMES

MARILEIA VIEIRA

GLAUCIELE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
JULIA LIMA

LUIZA CABRAL DA CRUZ

JULIANA ALVES DA SILVA

LUANA MARJORIE DE LIMA
EMMANUELLE GONCALVES RAHME

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01

5KM

T T T MM MM M M M M M T T T M T M T T T T T T T

b e o e e T e e o e o M o M

34
40

53
40
26
39
31
41
33
41
40
31
37
42
23
50
47
55
54
58
36
49
43
57
36
45

26
37
45
43
34
47
35
24
27
41

36
43

FEM

F3140
F3140

F5160
F3140
F2130
F3140
F3140
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F3140
F3140
F4150
F2130
F4150
F4150
F5160
F5160
F5160
F3140
F4150
F4150
F5160
F3140
F4150

F2130
F3140
F4150
F4150
F3140
F4150
F3140
F2130
F2130
F4150

F3140
F4150

39
40

11
41
18
42
43
32
44
33
45
46
47
34
19
35
36
12
13
14
48
37
38
15
49
39

20
50
40
41
51
42
52
21
22
43

53
44

ITT AVANTE

VOANDO BAIXO
ITA RUNNERS

VOANDO BAIXO
BETIM RUNNERS

SUCESSO RUNNERS

RUN A RACE

ITT AVANTE

FARID

VOANDO BAIXO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:32:09
00:32:12

00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:20
00:32:22
00:32:30
00:32:31
00:32:34
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:40
00:32:42
00:32:45
00:32:49
00:32:56
00:32:56
00:32:56
00:32:58
00:32:58
00:33:01
00:33:06
00:33:28

00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:37
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:33:51
00:33:53
00:33:56
00:33:57
00:34:03

00:34:11
00:34:17



CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

5KM  FEM
143 215 EGLAY BENICE MENDES F 49 F4150 45 00:34:19
144 116 KELY MARIA DA SILVA F 38 F3140 54 VOANDO BAIXO 00:34:19
145 504 DAIANA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO ~ F 31 F3140 55 00:34:32
146 346 MILENA PEREIRA AMORIM F 25 F2130 23 00:34:34
147 355 GESSICA FERREIRA BRAGA F 32 F3140 56 00:34:44
148 530 GEIZI CRISTINE AMORIM F 31 F3140 57 00:34:58
149 345 FRANCIELE KELLY BENTO DA SILVA F 21 F2130 24 00:35:00
150 343 MONICA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 47 F4150 46 00:35:04
CANEDO
151 517 LEDYANE SOUZA GURGEL F 31 F3140 58 00:35:08
152 93 ROSI - ROSILENE MENDES SALDANHA F 44 F4150 47 RUN A RACE 00:35:09
153 174 MARIZA MARIA DA PAZ TORRES F 64 F6170 3 00:35:15
154 408 LEIDIANE DE PAULA SILVA F 29 F2130 25 00:35:26
155 455 DENISE ITALIANO RODRIGUESBRAGA ~ F 40 F3140 59 00:35:32
156 177 IARA GUIMARAES SANTOS F 24 F2130 26 00:35:35
157 89 NAYARA GONCALVESTORRESDACRUZ F = 32 F3140 60 RUN A RACE 00:35:36
MARTINS
158 291 ALIBIA FERREIRA FORTUNATO MATOS ~ F 38 F3140 61 00:35:38
159 368 LAURA RUBIA BRAGA RODRIGUES F 24 F2130 27 00:35:47
160 205 ANA LUCIA FERNANDES F 54 F5160 16 00:35:47
161 94 SIMONE GARCIA DA COSTA F 58 F5160 17 RUN A RACE 00:35:47
162 9  JOSIANE PIMENTA DIAS DOS REIS F 40 F3140 62 BETIM RUNNERS 00:35:58
163 563 BIANCA SIRIANE F 35 F3140 63 00:36:02
164 492 ELIANA EFIGENIA PEREIRA GURGEL F 58 F5160 18 00:36:03
165 363 GABRIELA RODRIGUES SILVA F 34 F3140 64 00:36:04
166 391 MARILIA BEATRIZ FERREIRA DE F 20 F1620 2 00:36:05
OLIVEIRA
167 555 ANELIZE EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRASILVA ~ F 15  F0015 1 00:36:05
168 191 MARIA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS F 60 F5160 19 00:36:11
CARVALHO
169 358 CRISTINA GERALDA ARDUINO LECOQUE F = 44 F4150 48 00:36:13
170 362 ESTEFANE MICHELE LIMA F 35 F3140 65 00:36:31
171 194 ELLEN BERENICE MENDES F 57 F5160 20 00:36:31
172 203 VALERIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS F 41 F4150 49 00:36:41
173 256 LAYANE CRISTINE PEDRO DE FARIA F 32 F3140 66 00:36:41
174 516 AGATACAROLINESILVADOSSANTOS  F = 22 F2130 28 00:36:44
175 196 FLAVIA REGINA ALVES DE LIMA F 37 F3140 67 00:36:54
176 496 VITORIA STEFANNY LIMA E SOUZA F 21 F2130 29 00:37:00
177 279 OLIVIA RAHME CALDEIRA F 29 F2130 30 00:37:00
178 380 CLAUDIA REGINA RODRIGUES COELHO ~ F 54 F5160 21 00:37:01
179 372 ELAINE BARBOSA ANTUNES FERNANDES F 36 F3140 68 00:37:03

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01



180

181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215

474

186
521
466
460
491
129

213
62

413
441
56
502
367
263
15
430

264
128

284
486
192
317
104
43
159
124
573
179

169
505
26
524
288
287
278

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

ELISA FATIMA RODRIGUES
VASCONCELOS

GERALDA EVANGELISTA SANTOS
NATALIA TEIXEIRA ANANIAS FREITAS
SILVIA CRISTINA MENDONCA BATISTA
CAROLINA FERNANDA SANTOS GOIS
IRLLAYA NAYARA LIMA GABRIEL
MARLI SOARES FONSECA

VANIA GIRELLI

FLAVIA NATALIA FERNANDES
MENDANHA

BEATRIZ MENDANHA PEIXOTO

MARIA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

RITA DE CASSIA

NICOLE MARIAH DE LUCENA MARTINS
CRISTIANE SABINO DE LIMA

DHAYARA BRUNA FERREIRA

ORLENE MARQUES DA SILVA

LARA CRISTINA BRASILEIRO DOS
SANTOS

ELIENE PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
ALERRANDRA THAIS GOMES

ISAURA MARIA DA SILVA

IVONE SILVEIRA DE ASSIS HORTA
VIVIANE FATIMA GABRIEL
FERNANDA SANTOS PEDROSA
ESTEFANIA MARIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
EDINEIA DA SILVA BRAGA

FERNANDA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
SABRINA LUIZ GONCALVES

MARIA HELENA DA SILVA

IVANA SUZANA VAZ DE OLIVEIRA
GOMES PEREIRA

RAFAELA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
BARBARA MOREIRA GONCALVES
DANIELE BORGES

LEIDIANE PAULINA LIMA

LUISA DE MARILAC TOLEDO SARDINHA
AUREA DAS MERCES TOLEDO SARDINHA
ROSILENE APARECIDA FONSECA

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01
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33

55
39
36
14
30
63

39
43

30
60
59
23
37
34
42
25

34
27

54
58
49
28
45
39
35
24
59
48

32
33
46
42
42
47
59

FEM

F3140

F5160
F3140
F3140
FO015
F2130
F6170

F3140
F4150

F2130
F5160
F5160
F2130
F3140
F3140
F4150
F2130

F3140
F2130

F5160
F5160
F4150
F2130
F4150
F3140
F3140
F2130
F5160
F4150

F3140
F3140
F4150
F4150
F4150
F4150
F5160

69

22
70
71

31

72
50

32
23
24
33
73
74
51
34

75
35

25
26
52
36
53
76
77
37
27
54

78
79
55
56
57
58
28

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

ITT AVANTE

ITT AVANTE

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

VOANDO BAIXO
ITT AVANTE

VOANDO BAIXO

HB RUNNING

00:37:05

00:37:11
00:37:22
00:37:29
00:37:29
00:37:32
00:37:40

00:37:42
00:37:46

00:37:48
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:08
00:38:08
00:38:08

00:38:11
00:38:13

00:38:15
00:38:20
00:38:23
00:38:25
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:28
00:38:46
00:38:49
00:38:57

00:39:20
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:44
00:39:47
00:39:47
00:39:56



216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225

226
227
228
229
230

231

232

233
234
235
236

237
238

239

240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247

77
420

539
360
160
313

561
328

214
69
384
559
417

268

170

314
354
265
152

514
155

153

399
444

302
436
332
374
23

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

ANA CAROLINA LEAO

CIBELE BARSSANTE ESTEVAM
CORDEIRO

INGRID BEATRIZ SILVA GUSMAO
ANDREIA TEIXEIRA

ANA LUISA CHAGAS SILVA

ENI GABRIEL ESTEVAM

BRUNA MARIA DE AGUIAR

REGILAINE OLIVEIRA GOMES DOS
SANTOS

RENATA FERNANDES VICTOR DE SOUZA

FERNANDA FERNANDES VICTOR DE
SOUZA

SILVIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
CLAUDIANA MARIA BRAGA
EUZILENE RODRIGUES PINA
ANNA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MICHELLE OLIVEIRA CORRADI DE
ALMEIDA

MARIANE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
VASCONCELOS

THAYNARA CAETANO VERISSIMO
REZENDE

KAREM CRISTINA DA CRUZ LAGE
JULIANE LAGE

APARECIDA ASSIS

LUANA ARIELLE COSTA

MARIA ANDREIA LOPES
ANA MARIA LEITE

SARAH DANIELLE COSTA

ALESSANDRA DIOGO SANTOS
SIMONE GOMES BRAZIL

FERNANDA CAROLINA DE ASSIS
GONCALVES

JOICE DE JESUS DOS SANTOS

SUELI PEREIRA DA SILVA

ROSELY GONCALVEZ FERREIRA
CIRLENE APARECIDA FELISBINO SILVA
ADRIANA MARIA

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01

5KM
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b I o B o B

b A o e o R o I

43
42

31
53
28
71
45
34

34
32

59
33
47
18
34

30

24

27
40
59
28

58
29

30

49
46
41

28
44
51
41
51

FEM

F4150
F4150

F3140
F5160
F2130
F7199
F4150
F3140

F3140
F3140

F5160
F3140
F4150
F1620
F3140

F2130

F2130

F2130
F3140
F5160
F2130

F5160
F2130

F2130

F4150
F4150
F4150

F2130
F4150
F5160
F4150
F5160

59
60

80
29
38

61
81

82
83

30
84
62

85

39

40

41
86
31
42

32
43

44

63
64
65

45
66
33
67
34

RUN A RACE

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

00:40:10
00:40:15

00:40:18
00:40:38
00:40:58
00:41:06
00:41:17
00:41:18

00:41:25
00:41:25

00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:37
00:41:46
00:41:46

00:41:50

00:41:52

00:41:53
00:41:54
00:42:02
00:42:03

00:42:03
00:42:04

00:42:05

00:42:18
00:42:25
00:42:53

00:42:55
00:43:37
00:43:51
00:44:17
00:44:55



248

249
250
251

252
253

254
255
256
257

258

259

260
261
262
263
264

219

473
472
567

209
274

266
548
322
308

494

137

260
510
405
321

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

MARISIA APARECIDA GONZAGA
MOREIRA

ELAINE AVELINO RABELO
BRUNA FERNANDES DOS ANJOS

MARIA FERNANDA TARONE MARQUES
BASTOS

CLAUDIA DA CONCEICAO MAPO

ELIZABETE APARECIDA OLIMPIO DA
SILVA

ADRIANA EDUARDA NASCIMENTO
CAROLINA FERNANDA BRAGA VIEIRA
MARIA LUCIA XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA

MONICA ALESSANDRA SANTOS
SIQUEIRA

BEATRIZ CANDIDA SILVESTRE DE
REZENDE

MARIA JOSE CANDIDA DE REZENDE
MOREIRA

ROSILEA DE FATIMA PEDROSA
SILVANIA APARECIDA FRANCISCO
MAYSA LOPES HORTA

MARCILENE PENHA ROMEU ANTUNES
JAIUZA MEIRELES DE LACERDA

18/10/2023 - 17:08:01

5KM
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66

44
29
43

57
45

54
27
56
51

20

65

49
41
66
49
46

FEM

F6170

F4150
F2130
F4150

F5160
F4150

F5160
F2130
F5160
F5160

F1620

F6170

F4150
F4150
F6170
F4150
F4150

68
46
69

35
70

36
47
37
38

71
72

73
74

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

00:46:22

00:46:34
00:46:34
00:46:48

00:46:48
00:46:56

00:47:05
00:47:17
00:47:39
00:49:35

00:50:25

00:50:25

00:51:21
00:51:25
00:51:31
00:52:09
01:10:24



